
June 2020 – Youth Calendar  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Youth Bible Study & Worship on-
line @ fbclakewood.org 

(Lord’s Supper) 
(9:30am & 11:05am)  

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Youth Bible Study & Worship on-

line @ fbclakewood.org 
Sr. Grad Recognition on-line also 

Celebration Time!!! 
(9:30am & 11:05am) 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 
 

 

20 
Happy Birthday 
Keith Griggs!!! 

Happy Anniversary  
Alex & Samantha 

Latendress!!! 
 

21 
Youth Bible Study & Worship on-

line @ fbclakewood.org 
(9:30am & 11:05am) 

HAPPY FATHER’S DAY!!! 
Happy Birthday Martha Kellcy !!! 

22 
Happy 

Birthday 
Pastor  

Dan Spoon!!! 

23 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28  
 

Youth Bible Study & Worship on-
line @ fbclakewood.org 

(9:30am & 11:05am) 

29 
 

30 
 

 Bible Studies for June 2020: 
6/7 – Two Paths………………………..……………………..Proverbs 1:7-19 
6/14 – Trust Him……………..…………….…..………….…Proverbs 3:1-12 
6/21 – Love Well.………………………………………..….Proverbs 3:21-35 
6/28 – Two Ways….…..……………………………………Proverbs 4:11-27 

 


