## June 2020 - Youth Calendar

<u>Sunday</u>	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 Youth Bible Study & Worship on- line @ fbclakewood.org (Lord's Supper) (9:30am & 11:05am)	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 Youth Bible Study & Worship on- line @ fbclakewood.org Sr. Grad Recognition on-line also Celebration Time!!! (9:30am & 11:05am)	15	16	17	18	19	Happy Birthday Keith Griggs!!! Happy Anniversary Alex & Samantha Latendress!!!
21 Youth Bible Study & Worship on- line @ fbclakewood.org (9:30am & 11:05am) HAPPY FATHER'S DAY!!! Happy Birthday Martha Kellcy !!!	Happy Birthday Pastor Dan Spoon!!!	23	24	25	26	27
Youth Bible Study & Worship on- line @ fbclakewood.org (9:30am & 11:05am)	29	30		6/14 – Trust Him 6/21 – Love Well		Proverbs 1:7-19Proverbs 3:1-12Proverbs 3:21-35Proverbs 4:11-27